L09000 119286

(Requestor's Name)
. (Address)
(Address)
(nddless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Exerced Erray, Contest
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Oversitation to Ethio Offi
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



900163527929

12/15/09--01034--019 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 1 1 2010

SECRETARY OF SIAISONS

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

O9 DEC 15 AM 10: 14

B. KOHR
DEC 17 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of Co			EFF	ECTIVE DATE_	1 2010
` SUBJI	ECT:	Greer	n Owl Studi	os, LLC		' '
~ C.D.C.			ed Liability Com			
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for fili	ng.		OBOTC 12 WAR IN
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following	ıg:		15 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
		Mic	nelle A. Schr	nid		
			Name of Person			Q.
		Green	Owl Studios	, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Firm/Company			
		1226	6 Northview I	Dr.		
			Address			
		Cres	tview, FL 32	536		
		City	/State and Zip Co	de		
		michelle @ E-mail address: (to be used f	greenowistu	idios.com	on)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please		port notification	,	
	Michell	e A. Schmid	at (850	_)	398.7747	
	Name o	of Person	Area Co	de & Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
\$ 125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 File Certified C (additional co		\$160.00 Filin Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E:	Courier Addration Section n of Corporat Building xecutive Centssee, FL 3230	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Green Owl Studios, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: 1226 Northview Dr. Crestview, FL 32536 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or another

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

	Michelle A. Schmid
	Name
	1226 Northview Dr.
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(Crestview, FL, 32536 _{FL}
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Me	Name and Address:
MGRM	Michelle A. Schmid 1226 Northview Dr. Crestview, FL, 32536
Also attachment if naccess	
LE V: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the d days after the date of filin	her than the date of filing: January 1, 2010 (OPTIONAl ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business dang.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing required SIGNATURES.	her than the date of filing: January 1, 2010 (OPTIONAl ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business dang.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURES Signature (In accordance)	her than the date of filing: January 1, 2010 (OPTIONAL date must be specific and cannot be more than five business dates.)
ffective date is listed, the d days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURED Signature (In accordant of this do	her than the date of filing: January 1, 2010 (OPTIONAL ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business date.) RE: Let the constitute of a member of a member of a member of a member. Idence with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution occument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)